
31 Fechenheim Hugo-Junkers-Straße  Kaiserleibrücke  
Ostbahnhof  Ostendstraße  Zoo

RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24
Samstags, sonn- und feiertags sowie am 24. und 31.12. kein Betrieb.

Montag - Freitag
Hugo-Junkers-Straße
Adam-Opel-Straße
Carl-Benz-Straße Nord
Dieselstraße
Weismüllerstraße Ost
Weismüllerstraße West
Kaiserleibrücke
Intzestraße
Staustufe Ost
Hafenmühlenweg
Mühlenwerke
Schmickstraße
Ostbahnhof/Honsellstraße
Ostbahnhof/Sonnemannstraße
Zobelstraße
Ostendstraße
Zoo

5.18
5.21

5.28
5.29
5.30
5.31
5.33
5.34
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.43
5.45
5.46
5.48
5.51

5.58
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.03
6.04
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.13
6.15
6.16
6.18
6.21

6.27
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.48
6.51

6.57
6.58
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.21

7.27 9.27alle
30
Min

7.28 9.28
7.30 9.30
7.31 9.31
7.33 9.33
7.34 9.34
7.36 9.36
7.37 9.37
7.38 9.38
7.39 9.39
7.40 9.40
7.41 9.41
7.43 9.43
7.45 9.45
7.46 9.46
7.48 9.48
7.51 9.51

9.58
9.59

10.00
10.01
10.03
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.21

10.28
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.48
10.51

10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.11
11.13
11.15
11.16
11.18
11.21

11.28
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.51

11.53
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.58
11.59
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.11
12.13
12.16

12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.43
12.46

12.53
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
12.59
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.08
13.10
13.11
13.13
13.16

13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.40
13.41
13.43
13.46

13.53
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.08
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.16

14.22
14.23
14.25
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.46

14.52
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.58
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.16

Montag - Freitag
Hugo-Junkers-Straße
Adam-Opel-Straße
Carl-Benz-Straße Nord
Dieselstraße
Weismüllerstraße Ost
Weismüllerstraße West
Kaiserleibrücke
Intzestraße
Staustufe Ost
Hafenmühlenweg
Mühlenwerke
Schmickstraße
Ostbahnhof/Honsellstraße
Ostbahnhof/Sonnemannstraße
Zobelstraße
Ostendstraße
Zoo

15.22 17.52alle
30
Min

15.23 17.53
15.25 17.55
15.26 17.56
15.28 17.58
15.29 17.59
15.31 18.01
15.32 18.02
15.33 18.03
15.34 18.04
15.35 18.05
15.36 18.06
15.38 18.08
15.40 18.10
15.41 18.11
15.43 18.13
15.46 18.16

18.22
18.23
18.25
18.26
18.28
18.29
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.45

31 Ostendstraße   Zoo  Ostbahnhof  
Kaiserleibrücke  Fechenheim Hugo-Junkers-Straße

RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24
Samstags, sonn- und feiertags sowie am 24. und 31.12. kein Betrieb.

Montag - Freitag
Ostendstraße
Zoo
Zobelstraße
Ostbahnhof/Sonnemannstraße
Ostbahnhof/Honsellstraße
Schmickstraße
Mühlenwerke
Hafenmühlenweg
Staustufe Ost
Intzestraße
Kaiserleibrücke
Schielestraße West
Schielestraße Ost
Weismüllerstraße Ost
Dieselstraße
Hugo-Junkers-Straße

5.18
5.21
5.22
5.24
5.25
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.30
5.31
5.32
5.33
5.35
5.36
5.38
5.40

5.48
5.51
5.52
5.54
5.55
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.10

6.18
6.21
6.22
6.24
6.25
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.35
6.36
6.38
6.41

6.48
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.55
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.11

7.18 9.18alle
30
Min

7.21 9.21
7.22 9.22
7.24 9.24
7.25 9.25
7.27 9.27
7.28 9.28
7.29 9.29
7.30 9.30
7.31 9.31
7.32 9.32
7.33 9.33
7.35 9.35
7.36 9.36
7.38 9.38
7.41 9.41

9.48
9.51
9.52
9.54
9.55
9.57
9.58
9.59

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.10

10.18
10.21
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.40

10.48
10.51
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.10

11.18
11.21
11.22
11.24
11.25
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.36
11.38
11.40

11.48
11.51
11.52
11.54
11.55
11.57
11.58
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.08
12.10

12.13
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.33
12.35

12.43
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.05

13.13
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.31
13.33
13.35

13.43
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.03
14.05

14.13
14.16
14.17
14.19
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.31
14.33
14.36

14.43
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.03
15.06

Montag - Freitag
Ostendstraße
Zoo
Zobelstraße
Ostbahnhof/Sonnemannstraße
Ostbahnhof/Honsellstraße
Schmickstraße
Mühlenwerke
Hafenmühlenweg
Staustufe Ost
Intzestraße
Kaiserleibrücke
Schielestraße West
Schielestraße Ost
Weismüllerstraße Ost
Dieselstraße
Hugo-Junkers-Straße

15.13 18.13alle
30
Min

15.16 18.16
15.17 18.17
15.19 18.19
15.20 18.20
15.22 18.22
15.23 18.23
15.24 18.24
15.25 18.25
15.26 18.26
15.27 18.27
15.28 18.28
15.30 18.30
15.31 18.31
15.33 18.33
15.36 18.36
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